Port Size FAD Weight
ISO228-1
BSPP
m³/min H W D  (KG)
CF0006G1/4"B ZS1087862 G1/4" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G B ZS1087935 90,20 €
CF0006G1/4"C ZS1087863 G1/4" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G C ZS1087936 90,20 €
CF0006G1/4"D ZS1087864 G1/4" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G D ZS1087937 90,20 €
CF0006G3/8"B ZS1087865 G3/8" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G B ZS1087935 90,20 €
CF0006G3/8"C ZS1087867 G3/8" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G C ZS1087936 90,20 €
CF0006G3/8"D ZS1087868 G3/8" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G D ZS1087937 90,20 €
CF0006G1/2"B ZS1087869 G1/2" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G B ZS1087935 90,20 €
CF0006G1/2"C ZS1087870 G1/2" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G C ZS1087936 90,20 €
CF0006G1/2"D ZS1087871 G1/2" 0,6 181,5 76 64 0,6 CE0006G D ZS1087937 90,20 €
CF0012G3/8"B ZS1087872 G3/8" 1,2 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0012G B ZS1087938 148,50 €
CF0012G3/8"C ZS1087873 G3/8" 1,2 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0012G C ZS1087939 148,50 €
CF0012G3/8"D ZS1087874 G3/8" 1,2 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0012G D ZS1087940 148,50 €
CF0012G1/2"B ZS1087875 G1/2" 1,2 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0012G B ZS1087938 148,50 €
CF0012G1/2"C ZS1087876 G1/2" 1,2 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0012G C ZS1087939 148,50 €
CF0012G1/2"D ZS1087877 G1/2" 1,2 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0012G D ZS1087940 148,50 €
CF0018G1/2"B ZS1087878 G1/2" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G B ZS1087941 176,00 €
CF0018G1/2"C ZS1087879 G1/2" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G C ZS1087942 176,00 €
CF0018G1/2"D ZS1087880 G1/2" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G D ZS1087943 176,00 €
CF0018G3/4"B ZS1087881 G3/4" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G B ZS1087941 176,00 €
CF0018G3/4"C ZS1087882 G3/4" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G C ZS1087942 176,00 €
CF0018G3/4"D ZS1087883 G3/4" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G D ZS1087943 176,00 €
CF0018G1"B ZS1087884 G1" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G B ZS1087941 176,00 €
CF0018G1"C ZS1087885 G1" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G C ZS1087942 176,00 €
CF0018G1"D ZS1087886 G1" 1,8 235 97,5 84 1,1 CE0018G D ZS1087943 176,00 €
CF0036G3/4"B ZS1087887 G3/4" 3,6 274,8 129 115 2,2 CE0036G B ZS1087944 214,60 €
CF0036G3/4"C ZS1087888 G3/4" 3,6 274,8 129 115 2,2 CE0036G C ZS1087947 214,60 €
CF0036G3/4"D ZS1087889 G3/4" 3,6 274,8 129 115 2,2 CE0036G D ZS1087948 214,60 €
CF0036G1"B ZS1087890 G1" 3,6 274,8 129 115 2,2 CE0036G B ZS1087944 214,60 €
CF0036G1"C ZS1087891 G1" 3,6 274,8 129 115 2,2 CE0036G C ZS1087947 214,60 €
CF0036G1"D ZS1087892 G1" 3,6 274,8 129 115 2,2 CE0036G D ZS1087948 214,60 €
CF0066G1"B ZS1087893 G1" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G B ZS1087949 268,70 €
CF0066G1"C ZS1087894 G1" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G C ZS1087950 268,70 €
CF0066G1"D ZS1087895 G1" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G D ZS1087951 268,70 €
CF0066G11/4"B ZS1087896 G1 1/4" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G B ZS1087949 268,70 €
CF0066G11/4"C ZS1087897 G1 1/4" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G C ZS1087950 268,70 €
CF0066G11/4"D ZS1087898 G1 1/4" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G D ZS1087951 268,70 €
CF0066G11/2"B ZS1087899 G1 1/2" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G B ZS1087949 268,70 €
CF0066G11/2"C ZS1087900 G1 1/2" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G C ZS1087950 268,70 €
CF0066G11/2"D ZS1087901 G1 1/2" 6,6 364,3 129 115 2,7 CE0066G D ZS1087951 268,70 €
CF0096G11/4"B ZS1087902 G1 1/4" 9,6 432,5 170 156 5,1 CE0096G B ZS1087952 293,50 €
CF0096G11/4"C ZS1087903 G1 1/4" 9,6 432,5 170 156 5,1 CE0096G C ZS1087953 293,50 €
CF0096G11/4"D ZS1087904 G1 1/4" 9,6 432,5 170 156 5,1 CE0096G D ZS1087954 293,50 €
CF0096G11/2"B ZS1087905 G1 1/2" 9,6 432,5 170 156 5,1 CE0096G B ZS1087952 293,50 €
CF0096G11/2"C ZS1087906 G1 1/2" 9,6 432,5 170 156 5,1 CE0096G C ZS1087953 293,50 €
CF0096G11/2"D ZS1087907 G1 1/2" 9,6 432,5 170 156 5,1 CE0096G D ZS1087954 293,50 €
CF0132G11/2"B ZS1087908 G1 1/2" 13,2 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0132G B ZS1087955 346,10 €
CF0132G11/2"C ZS1087910 G1 1/2" 13,2 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0132G C ZS1087956 346,10 €
CF0132G11/2"D ZS1087911 G1 1/2" 13,2 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0132G D ZS1087957 346,10 €
CF0132G2"B ZS1087912 G2" 13,2 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0132G B ZS1087955 346,10 €
CF0132G2"C ZS1087913 G2" 13,2 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0132G C ZS1087956 346,10 €
FILTRES CExxxxG
(Gamme actuelle)
Element
ID No.
Tarif
2017
CompAir Filter Type
Filter
ID No.
Dimensions [mm]
CompAir Filter
Element
Type CE_G
& Grade
CLebossé Souche_Package_Aftermarket.xlsx 29/12/2016
Port Size FAD Weight
ISO228-1
BSPP
m³/min H W D  (KG)
Element
ID No.
Tarif
2017
CompAir Filter Type
Filter
ID No.
Dimensions [mm]
CompAir Filter
Element
Type CE_G
& Grade
CF0132G2"D ZS1087915 G2" 13,2 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0132G D ZS1087957 346,10 €
CF0198G2"B ZS1087916 G2" 19,8 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0198G B ZS1087958 494,10 €
CF0198G2"C ZS1087918 G2" 19,8 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0198G C ZS1087959 494,10 €
CF0198G2"D ZS1087919 G2" 19,8 524,5 170 156 5,7 CE0198G D ZS1087960 494,10 €
CF0258G21/2"B ZS1087920 G2 1/2" 25,8 641,6 204,8 181 11,1 CE0258G B ZS1087961 585,20 €
CF0258G21/2"C ZS1087921 G2 1/2" 25,8 641,6 204,8 181 11,1 CE0258G C ZS1087962 585,20 €
CF0258G21/2"D ZS1087922 G2 1/2" 25,8 641,6 204,8 181 11,1 CE0258G D ZS1087963 585,20 €
CF0258G3"B ZS1087923 G3" 25,8 641,6 204,8 181 11,1 CE0258G B ZS1087961 585,20 €
CF0258G3"C ZS1087924 G3" 25,8 641,6 204,8 181 11,1 CE0258G C ZS1087962 585,20 €
CF0258G3"D ZS1087925 G3" 25,8 641,6 204,8 181 11,1 CE0258G D ZS1087963 585,20 €
CF0372G21/2"B ZS1087926 G2 1/2" 37,2 832,1 204,8 181 13,9 CE0372G B ZS1087964 761,10 €
CF0372G21/2"C ZS1087927 G2 1/2" 37,2 832,1 204,8 181 13,9 CE0372G C ZS1087965 761,10 €
CF0372G21/2"D ZS1087928 G2 1/2" 37,2 832,1 204,8 181 13,9 CE0372G D ZS1087966 761,10 €
CF0372G3"B ZS1087929 G3" 37,2 832,1 204,8 181 13,9 CE0372G B ZS1087964 761,10 €
CF0372G3"C ZS1087930 G3" 37,2 832,1 204,8 181 13,9 CE0372G C ZS1087965 761,10 €
CF0372G3"D ZS1087931 G3" 37,2 832,1 204,8 181 13,9 CE0372G D ZS1087966 761,10 €
CF0600G4"B ZS1087932 G4" 60 1694 840 282 44,4 CE0600N B A51133374 508,00 €
CF0600G4"C ZS1087933 G4" 60 1694 840 282 44,4 CE0600N C A51133474 508,00 €
CF0600G4"D ZS1087934 G4" 60 1694 840 282 44,4 CE0600N D A51133574 508,00 €
Port Size FAD Weight
ISO228-1
BSPP
m³/min H W D  (KG)
CF0372GFB ZS1119727 DN80 37 1065 440 340 70 1 X CE0372F B ZS1087964 761,10 €
CF0372GFC ZS1121218 DN80 37 1065 440 340 70 1 X CE0372F C ZS1087965 761,10 €
CF0372GFD ZS1121235 DN80 37 1065 440 340 70 1 X CE0372F D ZS1087966 761,10 €
CF0744GFB ZS1119728 DN100 74 1152 500 405 97 2 X CE0372F B
CF0744GFC ZS1121222 DN100 74 1152 500 405 97 2 X CE0372F C
CF0744GFD ZS1121236 DN100 74 1152 500 405 97 2 X CE0372F D
CF1116GFB ZS1119730 DN150 112 1256 600 520 148 3 X CE0372F B
CF1116GFC ZS1121225 DN150 112 1256 600 520 148 3 X CE0372F C
CF1116GFD ZS1121237 DN150 112 1256 600 520 148 3 X CE0372F D
CF1488GFB ZS1119731 DN150 149 1332 650 580 187 4 X CE0372F B
CF1488GFC ZS1121226 DN150 149 1332 650 580 187 4 X CE0372F C
CF1488GFD ZS1121238 DN150 149 1332 650 580 187 4 X CE0372F D
CF2232GFB ZS1119733 DN200 223 1415 750 640 240 6 X CE0372F B
CF2232GFC ZS1121229 DN200 223 1415 750 640 240 6 X CE0372F C
CF2232GFD ZS1121239 DN200 223 1415 750 640 240 6 X CE0372F D
CF3720GFB ZS1119734 DN250 372 1603 1000 840 470 10 X CE0372F B
CF3720GFC ZS1121230 DN250 372 1603 1000 840 470 10 X CE0372F C
CF3720GFD ZS1121240 DN250 372 1603 1000 840 470 10 X CE0372F D
CF5208GFB ZS1119735 DN300 521 1706 1050 910 580 14 X CE0372F B
CF5208GFC ZS1121233 DN300 521 1706 1050 910 580 14 X CE0372F C
CF5208GFD ZS1121241 DN300 521 1706 1050 910 580 14 X CE0372F D
Filter housing grade B - C
Wet filtration including
max. pressure
Filter housing grade D
Dry filtration including
max. pressure
Fabricated Range
CF Filter Type
Filter
ID No.
Dimensions [mm]
CompAir Filter
Element
Type CE_F
& Grade
Element
ID No.
Tarif
2016
CLebossé Souche_Package_Aftermarket.xlsx 29/12/2016